Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
150-F361NCR
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 150-f361ncr
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 14.51 kgs
Voltage 200 - 575 V
Current 361 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Power Supply Type AC
Signal Level 575 V
Relay Specifications 575 VAC
Horsepower 300 HP
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 575
Description
Smart Motor Controller,361 A 150-300 Hp at 460V AC,600V AC 50/60 Hz Three-Phase,Open,24V
AC/DC,None